Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which country will host the 2013 Asia Cup hockey for the second consecutive time?

Who was the first tennis player to win the Grand Slam?

Which country holds the record for most test match wins?

Who officially opened the Olympic games of 2012?

What is the first thing done to gain a point?

Durand Cup is associated with the games of

Who was the winner of first twenty 20 cricket world cup which was played in south Africa in
20077

At which tournament did Andy make his professional Grand Slam singles debut?

The commonwealth games had to be cancelled during

What NBA coaching guru is best known for making his players meditate during practices?

For how many times did Pakistan win champions trophy (Hockey)?

The Next 17th Asian games will be played in:

The United States hosted the women's world cup soccer tournament in 1999.Which country

won?

Which sport will be added first time to the Olympic games in Rio in 2016?

In which country was Andy Murray Born?

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A
B.
. Fred Perry

. Helen Jacobs

Dom» DOWP DO®mP 0O

UOow» TOowP» UOowR

Com» DomR

COWP» UOW > DOWP UOUP U0UR

Japan
Thailand
Malaysia
South Korea

Don Budge
Alice Marble

Pakistan
England
Australia
West Indies

. Prince Charles
. Queen Elizabeth

Prime Minister David Cameron
Prime Minister tony Blair

Return
Throw
Slice
Serve

. Cricket

. Football

. Hockey

. Volleyball

. Australia

India
Pakistan
Sri Lanka

. Australian Open

Wimbledon
French Open
US Open

1942
1946
1942 and 1946
1948

Red Auerbach

. Rick pitino

Vince Lombardi

. Phil Jackson

N WN

2012
2014
2016
2011

China
Brazil

. United States

Cameroon

Golf
Cricket

. Wrestling

None of these

. Northern Ireland

England

. Scotland

Wales



16

17

18

19

20

What is the least number of points needed to win a game?

Which two countries hosted the 2002 men's World Cup?

Which was the first ground to host 100 ODIs?

When was the first Wimbledon Championship held?

Cook cup is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between

]

oow

ooOw

w» UDOWP TUOowR

3

5
6

. Germany and France
. Brazl and Venezuela

. The United States and Canada
. Eden Park
. Melbourne Cricket Ground

. Lords

. 1884
1913
1920

. France and New Zealand
. Ireland and Scotland
. England and Scotland



