

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which country will host the 2013 Asia Cup hockey for the second consecutive time?	A. Japan B. Thailand C. Malaysia D. South Korea
2	Who was the first tennis player to win the Grand Slam?	A. Don Budge B. Alice Marble C. Fred Perry D. Helen Jacobs
3	Which country holds the record for most test match wins?	A. Pakistan B. England C. Australia D. West Indies
4	Who officially opened the Olympic games of 2012?	A. Prince Charles B. Queen Elizabeth C. Prime Minister David Cameron D. Prime Minister tony Blair
5	What is the first thing done to gain a point?	A. Return B. Throw C. Slice D. Serve
6	Durand Cup is associated with the games of	A. Cricket B. Football C. Hockey D. Volleyball
7	Who was the winner of first twenty 20 cricket world cup which was played in south Africa in 2007?	A. Australia B. India C. Pakistan D. Sri Lanka
8	At which tournament did Andy make his professional Grand Slam singles debut?	A. Australian Open B. Wimbledon C. French Open D. US Open
9	The commonwealth games had to be cancelled during	A. 1942 B. 1946 C. 1942 and 1946 D. 1948
10	What NBA coaching guru is best known for making his players meditate during practices?	A. Red Auerbach B. Rick pitino C. Vince Lombardi D. Phil Jackson
11	For how many times did Pakistan win champions trophy (Hockey)?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 1
12	The Next 17th Asian games will be played in:	A. 2012 B. 2014 C. 2016 D. 2011
13	The United States hosted the women's world cup soccer tournament in 1999. Which country won?	A. China B. Brazil C. United States D. Cameroon
14	Which sport will be added first time to the Olympic games in Rio in 2016?	A. Golf B. Cricket C. Wrestling D. None of these
15	In which country was Andy Murray Born?	A. Northern Ireland B. England C. Scotland D. Wales

16	What is the least number of points needed to win a game?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
17	Which two countries hosted the 2002 men's World Cup?	A. Germany and France B. Brazil and Venezuela C. Japan and South Korea D. The United States and Canada
18	Which was the first ground to host 100 ODIs?	A. Eden Park B. Melbourne Cricket Ground C. Sharjah Cricket Association Stadium D. Lords
19	When was the first Wimbledon Championship held?	A. 1877 B. 1884 C. 1913 D. 1920
20	Cook cup is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between	A. Australia and England B. France and New Zealand C. Ireland and Scotland D. England and Scotland